2020 IFCA STATE CLINIC

BART CURTIS, HC

WARSAW HS
NAME BART CURTIS SCHOOL
E-MAIL ADDRESS becurtis@warsawschools.org
HIGH GRAD.
SCHOOL NORTHWOOD HS YEAR
SPORTS LETTERS
FOOTBALL 3-TE
COLLEGE MANCHESTER COLLEGE 3
SPORTS LETTERS
FOOTBALL 3
COACHING YEAR(S) SCHOOL POS
1985 SB LASALLE HS WR/DL
1986-89 SB WASHINGTON HS DC
1990 NEW PRAIRIE HS OL/DE
1991-96 MACONAQUAH HS HC
1997-07 NEW PRAIRIE HS HC
2008-17 MISHAWAKA HS HC
2018 - WARSAW HS HC

\CHING HONORS

1991
2004
2006
2009-10
2012
2013/15/16
2019

2007
2010
2012
2016

FAMILY

TOPIC:

M.l.C. CO-CHAMPS

SECTIONAL & REGTIONAL CHAMPS
SECTIONAL CHAMPS

N.I.C. CHAMPS & SECTIONAL CHAMPS

4A STATE RUNNER UP

SECTIONAL CHAMPS

WAESAW - FIRST SECTIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP

MOOSE KRAUSE CONTRIBUTIONS TO FOOTBALL RECIPIENT
IFCA PRESIDENT

DAVID LAND COACH OF THE YEAR

INDIANA FOOTBALL HALL OF FAME INDUCTEE - COACH

WIFE SARA
DAUGHTERS SONS
HANNA MICHAEL

BRIAN

BE THE BEST ASSISTANT COACH ON THE STAFF

WARSAW HS

CELL: 574 340-359

1981

HONORS

STATE RUNNER UP

BS/BA 1985

MS/MA YR 2007

HONORS

HONORS






