2020 IFCA STATE CLINIC

BART CURTIS, HC WARSAW HS

NAME	BART CURTIS				SCHOOL	WARSAW HS	
	E-MAIL ADD	RESS	<u>bcurtis@war</u>	sawschools.org		CELL:	574 340-359
HIGH SCHOOL	NORTHWOOD HS				GRAD. YEAR	1981	
	<u>SPORTS</u> FOOTBALL			LETTERS 3 - TE		<u>HONORS</u> STATE RUN	NER UP
COLLEGE	MANCHEST	ER COLLEGE	E	3		BS/BA	1985
						MS/MA YR	2007
	<u>SPORTS</u> FOOTBALL			LETTERS 3		HONORS	
COACHING 1985 1986-89 1990 1991-96 1997-07 2008-17 2018 -	YEAR(S)	SCHOOL SB LASALLI SB WASHIN NEW PRAIF MACONAQU NEW PRAIF MISHAWAK WARSAW F	IGTON HS RIE HS JAH HS RIE HS A HS		POS WR/DL DC OL/DE HC HC HC HC	<u>HONORS</u>	
1991	M.I.C. CO-CHAMPS						
2004	SECTIONAL & REGTIONAL CHAMPS						
2006	SECTIONAL CHAMPS						
2009-10	N.I.C. CHAMPS & SECTIONAL CHAMPS						
2012	4A STATE RUNNER UP SECTIONAL CHAMPS						
2013/13/10	WAESAW - FIRST SECTIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP						
2010							
2007	MOOSE KRAUSE CONTRIBUTIONS TO FOOTBALL RECIPIENT						
2010	IFCA PRESIDENT						
2012	DAVID LAND COACH OF THE YEAR						
2016	INDIANA FOOTBALL HALL OF FAME INDUCTEE - COACH						
FAMILY		WIFE	SARA				
	<u>DAUGHTERS</u> HANNA			N	<mark>SONS</mark> /ICHAEL BRIAN		
TOPIC:	BE THE BEST ASSISTANT COACH ON THE STAFF						